
element 

PERFECT SUPPLEMENTS,LLC 
PO BOX 60070 
FLORENCE MA 01062 

KIMBERLY DELISIO 
866-802-3860
401-633-6441- Fa

12003 NE Ainsworth Circle 

Suite 105 
P: 1 503 253 9136 

F: 1 503 253 9019 

Portland, OR 

97220 USA 
info.portland.parkrose@element.com 

element.com 

Report No #: 1231804 

06/25/20 Report Date: 

Re: TEST RESULTS for the analysis of samples received on 06/01/20. 

P.O.# CARD

DESCRIPTION 

PERFECT PLANT PROTEIN POWDER 

LOT #A021801    5-27-20 

* 

TRYPTOPHAN 

CYSTINE 

METHIONINE 

ALANINE 

ARGININE 

ASPARTIC ACID 

AMINO 

ACIDS 

351 
mg/27g 

248 
mg/27g 

281 
mg/27g 

602 
mg/27g 

1,810 
mg/27g 

1,500 
mg/27g 

METHOD 

AOAC 
988.15 
(mod.) 

AOAC 
994.12 
(mod.) 

AOAC 
994.12 
(mod.) 

AOAC 
982.30 
(mod.) 

AOAC 
982.30 
(mod.) 

AOAC 
982.30 
(mod. ) 

DATE 

TESTED 

6-12-20

6-15-20

6-15-20

6-12-20

6-12-20

6-12-20

THANK YOU 

SAMPLE# 

0608011 

0608011 

0608011 

0608011 

0608011 

0608011 

0608011 

0608011 

Matt Johnson, Operations Manager 
Brian Parmenter, Technical Director 

RP-1/PP-1/SP-1 





element 

PERFECT SUPPLEMENTS,LLC 
PO BOX 60070 
FLORENCE MA 01062 

JAMIE BUSCHER 
866-802-3860
401-633-6441- Fa

12003 NE Ainsworth Circle 

Suite 105 

P: 1 503 253 9136 

F: 1 503 253 9019 

Portland, OR 

97220 USA 
info.portland.parkrose@element.com 

element.com 

Report No #: 1231804 

Report Date: 06/25/20 
KIMBERLY DELISIO 

Re: TEST RESULTS for the analysis of samples received on 06/01/20. 

P.O.# CARD

DESCRIPTION 

THREONINE 

TOTAL LYSINE 

TYROSINE 

VALINE 

AMINO 

ACIDS 

535 
mg/27g 

672 
mg/27g 

543 
mg/27g 

772 
mg/27g 

METHOD 

AOAC 
982.30 
(mod.) 

AOAC 
982.30 
(mod.) 

AOAC 
982.30 
(mod.) 

AOAC 
982.30 
(mod.) 

DATE 

TESTED 

6-12-20

6-12-20

6-12-20

6-12-20

THANK YOU 

SAMPLE# 

0608011 

0608011 

0608011 

0608011 

Matt Johnson, Operations Manager 
Brian Parmenter, Technical Director 

RP-1/PP-3/SP-1 




